
Date 
Executed

Contract Title
Vendor or 

Service 
Provider

 Contract 
Amount 

Contract 
Solicitation 

Type
Contract Type Funding Source Notes

8/15/2023 DMC Road Maintenance Chip Seal Talley Oil, Inc. $310,230 
Formal IFB 

(Invitation For 
Bid) 

Construction 
E O&M             

Fund Code (26-E6)
Board approved award of contract on 8/10/2023

Date Executed Contract Title
Vendor or Service 

Provider
 Change Order 

Amount 
Original Contract 

Amount
% Change

8/4/2023
F22-DMC-047 - DMC Subsidence Mitigation 
Geo Exploration

Terracon 
Consultants, 

Inc. 
$173,527.80 $3,525,444.00 4.92%

San Luis & Delta-Mendota Water Authority
Procurement Activity Report

From August 1, 2023 to August 31, 2023

This Procurement Activity Report is intended to satisfy the requirements in the San Luis & Delta-Mendota Water Authority's Consolidated Procurement Policy that the Board be notified of all contracts awarded 
under informal and formal bidding procedures and single-source procedures, as well as certain change orders, promptly following award.

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NOTIFICATIONS:

Justification

NOTE: NO CONTRACTS WERE AWARDED UNDER THE AUTHORITY'S INFORMAL BIDDING, FORMAL BIDDING, OR SINGLE-SOURCE PROCEDURES DURING THIS REPORT PERIOD

Due to unforseen subsurface conditions in soil quality, phases 2 and 3 required a 
change in work to include the utilization of mud rotary wash with increased 
sampling frequency. 


